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COLTON JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Bid No. 26-14FAC Terrace View Elementary School TK Modular Addition 

Job Walk 
January 8, 2026 

 

NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE 

Jesse French Norse Corp. cfrino@norseca.com 714-545-3003 

Gaven DeLaFosse SPEC Construction info@specconstruction.com 909-947-4601 

Ashkan Farsinejad FAR Builders estimating@farbuilders.com 714-860-4377 

Dragos Gavrilesco ASTRA Builders astrabuilders@gmail.com 714-404-7057 

Richard Wolfinger Patriot Contracting Inc rich@patriotinc.us 714-240-6827 

Austin Paiz Dalke & sons  David.c@dalkeandsons.com 951-274-9880 

Kanishq Patel Dalke  & Sons Kanishq.p@dalkeandsons.com 951-274-9880 

Cory Frino Norse Corporation cfrino@norseca.com 714-545-3003 

Gabriela Diaz BCM Group Inc. bidding@bcmg.us.com 909-527-3820 

Angel Cisneros BCM Group Inc.  bidding@bcmg.us.com 909-527-3820 

Tytan Campbell Newman Midland newmanmidland@hotmail.com 562-254-1901 

Kurt de Stenben FEC Electric Inc. kurt@fec-electric.com 909-583-7373 

Brian Milks Hamel Concrete estimating@hamelinc.com 951-600-2783 

Erik Cisneros Roadway Engineering eric@roadwayengineering.com 909-717-1960 

Travis Jensen R Jensen Company  travisrjcinc@gmail.com 951-712-3910 

Vince Brantley  Robertson Totturf vbrantley@totturf.com 714-904-8219 

Eric Singley Urban Professional Builder Colton.khalil@urbanbuilders.com 310-498-6348 

Jennifer Murrey  JM Builders, Inc.  jennifer@jmbuilders.org 909-793-4687 

 
 

 


